Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L5

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th - 6th

5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
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Name
CHISOLM & MILLER 240954

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 235373

MOORE & SCHELSKE 235728

BROWDER & BROWDER 240967
MYERS & OWENS 242297

SOBECKI & VIVARDO 240953
COTE & FRAKINE 242386
HAMBLIN & HAMBLIN 245012
ABEYTA Il & BLACK 235387
ARTIS & HOWARD 235477
BRINKMAN & JOY 236246
HOBSON & WILLIAMS 240882
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City

Charter

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
JUST DARTS, INC.

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Michigan

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Michigan

lllinois

:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L5

Mixed Doubles Combo L5

Mixed Doubles Combo L5

Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5

Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5
Mixed Doubles Combo L5

Awards

$550 +
Trophy!

$450 +
Trophy!

$350 +
Trophy!

$260
$180

$180
$100
$100
$70
$70
$70
$70
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